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These builders have expressed interest in talking to land owners on  Mauravillo Estate. Please contact them direct for enquiries.

101 Residential
Matt Baker
0410 474 328
mattbaker@101residential.com.au
www.101residential.com.au

TR Homes
Mitch Putland
9493 2998
mputland@trhomes.com.au

Ross Squire Homes
Peter Nelson
1800 999 766
peter@rsh.com.au
www.rsh.com.au

Shelford Quality Homes
May-Ann Sorvali  
(08) 9592 3177 
may-ann@shelford.com.au 

Stallion Homes 
1300 212 020
stallion@multicon.net.au
www.stallionhomes.com.au

Rural Building Company 
Adrian van der Meulen
0402 121 008
www.ruralbuilding.com.au

Plunkett Homes
Tony
0422 022 557
www.plunketthomes.com.au

Domain Homes 
366 0333
kevin.dickens@plunkettgroup.com.au
www.domain-homes.com.au

Kent Corporation
Steve Suttie
9493 1410
steve @kentcorporation.com.au
www.kentcorporation.com.au

Tony Byfield
For Owner Builder Builds
0411 897 830
tony.byfield@iinet.net.au

GJ Gardner Homes
Neill Foster
0432 442 131
neill.foster@gjgardner.com.au
www.gjgardner.com.au

Redink Homes 
Michael Lazzaro
0417 317 379
michaellazzaro@redinkhomes.com.au
www.redinkhomes.com.au

Future Home Living
9444 9333
john@futurehomeliving.com.au
www.futurehomeliving.com.au

WBS Homes
1300 922 777
sales@wbshomes.com.au
www.wbshomes.com.au

Total Home Frames
1300 812 128
info@totalhomeframes.com.au
www.totalhomeframes.com.au

BCR Civil Contracting
(Site works, septics, driveways etc.)
Steven Rushforth - 0438 012 920
Peter Broad - 0419 802 047
steven@jbinvestments.com.au

Tara Homes
08 9295 4316
admin@taraconstructions.com.au
www.tarahomes.com.au

Neither Mauravillo Estate nor Lee-Steere & Co  accept any responsibility for the content of the above material nor endorses any business or company above. We suggest you conduct your own due diligence as to their suitability to your particular needs. 


